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The market closed in green today. The benchmark index DSEX 

(+0.01%) gained 0.36 points and closed at 6,281.65. The blue-

chip index DS30 (-0.01%), the Shariah-based index DSES

(+0.02%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.03%) closed at

2,190.60, 1,366.48, and 1,210.78 points, respectively. Most of

the large-cap sectors posted positive performance today. Bank

booked the highest gain of 0.19% followed by Food & Allied

(+0.11%), Engineering (+0.06%), NBFI (+0.05%),

Pharmaceutical (+0.02%), Telecommunication (0.00%), and

Fuel & Power (-0.14%), respectively. Block trades contributed

4.4% of the overall market turnover. Bangladesh Shipping

Corporation (-0.2%) was the most traded share with a turnover

of BDT 524 million.
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Market closed in green
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*   NBFI Sector PE calculation methodology has been modified to reflect positive earnings only.
** The base of the Bond index starts at 100, starting from Jan 13, 2022 

Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022
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CENTRALINS

Md. Nurul Islam, one of the Sponsor Directors of the Company, has expressed his intention to buy 5,000 shares of the

company at prevailing market price (in the Public Market) through Dhaka Stock Exchange Ltd. within next 30 working days.

MTB

Associated Builders Corporation Ltd., one of the Sponsors of the Company, has further informed that it has completed its

sale of 15,20,000 shares whereas Rashed Ahmed Chowdhury, a Director of the company, has also informed that he has

completed his buying of 15,20,000 shares at prevailing market price through Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited as per

declaration disseminated on 17.05.2023.

TAMIJTEX

Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited (DSE) has approved the proposed name change of the Company. Accordingly, the name of

the Company will be 'Tamijuddin Textile Mills PLC' instead of 'Tamijuddin Textile Mills Limited' with effect from May 23,

2023. Other things (except name) will remain unchanged.
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Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. All opinions

and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.

2,330.0

DHAKAINS 60.0

479.8

SALVOCHEM

ACFL

Minimum 

Price (BDT)

Turnover 

(BDT Mn)

Total

METROSPIN

PRAGATILIF

POWERGRID

GIB

MARICO

PHOENIXFIN

INTRACO

KDSALTD

60.0

RUPALILIFE

34.9

86.1

GEMINISEA

SONALIPAPR

BRACBANK

LRBDL

EMERALDOIL

SEAPEARL

32.3

BATBC

23.9 23.9 4.8             

4.2             

Block Trade

139.0

740.0

261.7

660.8

35.6           

680.0

569.0

42.2

479.8

122.0 7.1             117.9

43.0

261.6

114.5

15.4           

14.0           

85.6 12.4           

4.9             

14.7

25

5.5             2

115

1637.0             

8.2

12.0           

32.3

2,350.0

14.7

8.3

5.0             

10.6           

178.1 8.9             

75.0 72.0

178.1

8596

31.6

2

15

52.4

8

6.0             

199 1

10

9.0             

No. of 

Trade

Quantity 

('000)

26

31

14

2

10

4

1

5433

122

58

145

200

50

6

3

0.0% 10% Record Date 30-May-23

4.5% 8%

Daily Market Update

Important DSE News

25.6           126 35

34.1           

1

332

4

340

Record Date5%

8.1

7.5%

3%

10%

0.0% 750% Record Date 25-May-23

10.0%

0.0%

10%

38%

Record Date

25-May-23Record Date

Record Date

29-May-23

29-May-23

2.5%

0.0%

Record Date0.0%

25-May-23Record Date

Record Date 25-May-23

23-May-23Record Date0%2.0%

11% 25-May-23

Record Date

Record Date

0.0% 10% Record Date 25-May-23

24-May-23

24-May-23

0.0%

0.0%

11%

5%

55248.1NBL

DSE Ticker Date
Cash

Event
Dividend

Stock

Right 

Share

55.8 368

223311.2             

0.0% 23-May-23

Record Date 23-May-23


